SHERRI

TV- PG

Closed Captioned
DOUBLE RUN
|EPISODE #: SD4089 MONDAY AIRDATE:  2/16/226 |

OPENING / SEGMENT ONE

NATIONAL BILLBOARD SHERRI GENERIC BILLBOARD, SSBB00425
Commercial Break #1

FLO12SHERH UNITED HEALTHCARE DUAL COM 844.777.9551

SEGMENT TWO
Commercial Break #2

LOCAL BLACK

SEGMENT THREE

Commercial Break #3
J)JTY0294000H )&) TREMFAYA Gl THE WORKDAY
QHOM2436000H HOMEGOODS HGTV GIMME MORE
BBCF02215NH GENERAL MILLS TASTEFULS GRAVY

BUMPER
Commercial Break 3 Con't

LOCAL BLACK
SEGMENT FOUR

Commercial Break #4
HLFLO030000H HALEON FLONASE SAVE YOUR RELATION
KOCLT650709H COCA COLA FLEX GET THE FEELING
4AMD3389000H AMAZON ROMANCE RAIN
BR1830820000H SEROVITAL REFRESH

BUMPER
Commercial Break 4 con't

LOCAL BLACK
SEGMENT FIVE

Commercial Break #5
PGCN3120000H P&G CHARMIN COVER UP
OMCWO0266000H L'OREAL HYDRATING BODY LOTION

ID/FEE SPOT WALD0028000H ADTALEM TEACHER
LOCAL BLACK
SEGMENT SIX

Commercial Break #6

WGPU7363000H WALMART EXPRESS RASH

WKMP0168000H KELLOGG HEALTH RAISIN BRAN
ID/FEE SPOT MYBMEEVI30H MUSELY SKIN CARE PRESCRIPTION
BUMPER

LOCAL BLACK

SEGMENT SEVEN
CLOSING SEGMENT / CREDITS / LOGOS

TOTAL RUNNING TIME:

SEGMENT RUNNING
11:51:00 11:51:00

:05 0:05:00 11:56:00
2:01:00 13:57:00

2:00
10:43:00 24:40:00
2:32:00 27:12:00
2:32
8:06:00 35:18:00
3:38:00 38:56:00
:60
15
15
:05
2:01
5:52:00 44:48:00
3:07:00 47:55:00
115
115
:30
:30
:05
1:32
2:13:00 50:08:00
2:48:00 52:56:00
15
15
15
2:02
1:02:00 53:58:00
3:09:00 57:07:00
15
15
:30
:05
2:02

1:23:00 58:30:00

58:30:00

Please contact Erin Kennedy at 412-281-5900 if you have any questions.



