

TV- PG

SHERRI

Closed Captioned

DOUBLE RUN

EPISODE #:	SD4089	MONDAY	AIRDATE:	2/16/226
			SEGMENT	RUNNING
OPENING / SEGMENT ONE			11:51:00	11:51:00
NATIONAL BILLBOARD				
		SHERRI GENERIC BILLBOARD, SSB800425	:05	0:05:00 11:56:00
<u>Commercial Break #1</u>			2:01:00	13:57:00
	FLO12SHERH	UNITED HEALTHCARE DUAL COM 844.777.9551	2:00	
SEGMENT TWO			10:43:00	24:40:00
<u>Commercial Break #2</u>			2:32:00	27:12:00
	LOCAL BLACK		2:32	
SEGMENT THREE			8:06:00	35:18:00
<u>Commercial Break #3</u>			3:38:00	38:56:00
	JJTY0294000H	J&J TREMFAYA GI THE WORKDAY	:60	
	QHOM2436000H	HOMEGOODS HGTV GIMME MORE	:15	
	BBCF02215NH	GENERAL MILLS TASTEFULS GRAVY	:15	
BUMPER			:05	
<u>Commercial Break 3 Con't</u>				
	LOCAL BLACK		2:01	
SEGMENT FOUR			5:52:00	44:48:00
<u>Commercial Break #4</u>			3:07:00	47:55:00
	HLFL0030000H	HALEON FLONASE SAVE YOUR RELATION	:15	
	KOCLT650709H	COCA COLA FLEX GET THE FEELING	:15	
	4AMD3389000H	AMAZON ROMANCE RAIN	:30	
	BR1830820000H	SEROVITAL REFRESH	:30	
BUMPER			:05	
<u>Commercial Break 4 con't</u>				
	LOCAL BLACK		1:32	
SEGMENT FIVE			2:13:00	50:08:00
<u>Commercial Break #5</u>			2:48:00	52:56:00
	PGCN3120000H	P&G CHARMIN COVER UP	:15	
	OMCW0266000H	L'OREAL HYDRATING BODY LOTION	:15	
<u>ID/FEE SPOT</u>			:15	
	WALD0028000H	ADTALEM TEACHER	:15	
	LOCAL BLACK		2:02	
SEGMENT SIX			1:02:00	53:58:00
<u>Commercial Break #6</u>			3:09:00	57:07:00
	WGPU7363000H	WALMART EXPRESS RASH	:15	
	WKMP0168000H	KELLOGG HEALTH RAISIN BRAN	:15	
<u>ID/FEE SPOT</u>			:30	
	MYBMEEV130H	MUSELY SKIN CARE PRESCRIPTION	:30	
BUMPER			:05	
	LOCAL BLACK		2:02	
SEGMENT SEVEN			1:23:00	58:30:00
		CLOSING SEGMENT / CREDITS / LOGOS		
TOTAL RUNNING TIME:				58:30:00

Please contact Erin Kennedy at 412-281-5900 if you have any questions.